D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
Product information
LED Stik illuminates spaces with light instantly. Its sleek cylindrical shape fits in place of a traditional incandescent bulb  and some

CCT (K) CRI (Ra) Cap/
Base EEC Pack Qty
Single pack
93120083 93120109 LED 5.5/STIK/830/220-240V/B22/BX 5,5 40 470 15000 3000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120084 93120107 LED 5.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX 5,5 40 470 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120085 93120112 LED 5.5/STIK/840/220-240V/B22/BX 5,5 42 500 15000 4000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120086 93120111 LED 5.5/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/BX 5,5 42 500 15000 4000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120087 93120110 LED 5.5/STIK/865/220-240V/B22/BX 5,5 42 500 15000 6500 80 B22 F 1/15
93120088 93120108 LED 5.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX 5,5 42 500 15000 6500 80 E27 F 1/15
93120091 93120115 LED 8.5/STIK/830/220-240V/B22/BX 8,5 60 806 15000 3000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120089 93120113 LED 8.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX 8,5 60 806 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120094 93120118 LED 8.5/STIK/840/220-240V/B22/BX 8,5 63 850 15000 4000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120093 93120117 LED 8.5/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/BX 8,5 63 850 15000 4000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120092 93120116 LED 8.5/STIK/865/220-240V/B22/BX 8,5 63 850 15000 6500 80 B22 F 1/15
93120090 93120114 LED 8.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX 8,5 63 850 15000 6500 80 E27 F 1/15
93120097 93120121 LED10.5/STIK/830/220-240V/B22/BX 10,5 75 1055 15000 3000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120095 93120119 LED10.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX 10,5 75 1055 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120100 93120124 LED10.5/STIK/840/220-240V/B22/BX 10,5 77 1100 15000 4000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120099 93120123 LED10.5/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/BX 10,5 77 1100 15000 4000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120098 93120122 LED10.5/STIK/865/220-240V/B22/BX 10,5 77 1100 15000 6500 80 B22 F 1/15
93120096 93120120 LED10.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX 10,5 77 1100 15000 6500 80 E27 F 1/15
93120103 93120127 LED14/STIK/830/220-240V/B22/BX 14 100 1521 15000 3000 80 B22 F 1/15
93120101 93120125 LED14/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX 14 100 1521 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
93120106 93120130 LED14/STIK/840/220-240V/B22/BX 14 104 1600 15000 4000 80 B22 E 1/15
93120105 93120129 LED14/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/BX 14 104 1600 15000 4000 80 E27 E 1/15
93120104 93120128 LED14/STIK/865/220-240V/B22/BX 14 104 1600 15000 6500 80 B22 E 1/15
93120102 93120126 LED14/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX 14 104 1600 15000 6500 80 E27 E 1/15
- 93121792 LED5.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 5,5 40 470 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121793 LED5.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 5,5 42 500 15000 6500 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121794 LED8.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 8,5 60 806 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121795 LED8.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 8,5 63 850 15000 6500 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121796 LED10.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 10,5 75 1055 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121797 LED10.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 10,5 77 1100 15000 6500 80 B22 F 1/15
- 93121798 LED14/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 14 100 1521 15000 3000 80 E27 F 1/15
- 93121799 LED14/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/BX SATU 14 104 1600 15000 6500 80 E27 E 1/15
Double pack
93120143 - LED10.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 10,5 75 1055 15000 3000 80 E27 F 2/10
93120144 - LED10.5/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 10,5 77 1100 15000 4000 80 E27 F 2/10
93120145 - LED10.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 10,5 77 1100 15000 6500 80 E27 F 2/10
93120146 - LED14/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 14 100 1521 15000 3000 80 E27 F 2/10
93120147 - LED14/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 14 104 1600 15000 4000 80 E27 E 2/10
93120148 - LED14/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/F 2/10 14 104 1600 15000 6500 80 E27 E 2/10
Triple pack
93120131 - LED 5.5/STIK/830/220-240V/E27/F 3/15 5,5 40 470 15000 3000 80 E27 F 3/15
93120132 - LED 5.5/STIK/840/220-240V/E27/F 3/15 5,5 42 500 15000 4000 80 E27 F 3/15
93120133 - LED 5.5/STIK/865/220-240V/E27/F 3/15 5,5 42 500 15000 6500 80 E27 F 3/15